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1 HARSHIT LAHKAR 730268010 230148720 ACCOUNTANCY 453 OBC
2 NANDINI SAHA 730503216 230156692 ACCOUNTANCY 450 GEN
3 SNEHA MAHATO 730269884 230051314 ACCOUNTANCY 449 OBC
4 PRITAM DUTTA 730413716 230054566 ACCOUNTANCY 444 OBC
5 SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 730152365 230058566 ACCOUNTANCY 437 OBC
6 PRINTU RAJ BORO 730223698 230067117 ACCOUNTANCY 436 ST P
7 KOUSHIK SAHA 730138246 230086767 ACCOUNTANCY 433 OBC
8 CHANDANA DEVI 730269381 230135577 ACCOUNTANCY 432 GEN
9 DOLLY AGARWAL 730186731 230092773 ACCOUNTANCY 422 GEN

10 PAROMITA PAUL 730200409 230051662 ACCOUNTANCY 422 GEN
11 ANUSHIKHA AGARWALA 730320910 230187550 ACCOUNTANCY 421 GEN
12 JYOTI KONGARI 730484030 230129756 ACCOUNTANCY 417 OBC
13 BAIBHAB KAKOTI 730442391 230054363 ACCOUNTANCY 415 GEN
14 PALLAB JYOTI PAYENG 730162654 230081230 ACCOUNTANCY 411 ST P
15 ABHISHEK SHAH 730186370 230107784 ACCOUNTANCY 410 OBC
16 PIUSH POUDEL 730458056 230093818 ACCOUNTANCY 408 GEN
17 SIYA BARWA 730396632 230183705 ACCOUNTANCY 408 OBC
18 RAIKOM TOKBI 730159546 230055296 ACCOUNTANCY 406 ST H
19 PRAYASH JYOTI BORAH 730287499 230123608 ACCOUNTANCY 404 OBC
20 ANUSHMITA PODDAR 730442489 230243558 ACCOUNTANCY 402 GEN
21 SHAHINUL ALOM 730380168 230051854 ACCOUNTANCY 402 GEN
22 PUSPA BARUAH 730215375 230130611 ACCOUNTANCY 400 OBC

Tezpur College, Tezpur
FYUGP (B.Com.) 

3rd merit List for the Session 2023-24
Subjcet:- ACCOUNTANCY

The students will be enrolled from this list on merit basis. The reservation will be maintained 
as per Government Rules (DHE, Assam letter No. G(B) Misc.75/2014/4 dtd. 06-06-2014) .

The name of the students enlisted in this list does not mean that he/she will be entitled to 
get the Seat.



23 ALAUDDIN ALI AHMED 730472761 230077740 ACCOUNTANCY 398 GEN
24 NAVEEN BORUAH 730181110 230051613 ACCOUNTANCY 398 OBC
25 FARUK KHAN 730245732 230051254 ACCOUNTANCY 393 GEN
26 HARSHIT BARUAH 730420497 230224090 ACCOUNTANCY 391 OBC
27 ARPITA CHETRY 730464863 230073490 ACCOUNTANCY 386 OBC
28 NISHANT SHARMAH 730504135 230099354 ACCOUNTANCY 385 GEN
29 PROTYUSH SAIKIA 730209730 230119184 ACCOUNTANCY 383 OBC
30 RIKI ROY 730311871 230077225 ACCOUNTANCY 381 GEN
31 KOUSHAL LIMBU 730153126 230101070 ACCOUNTANCY 380 OBC
32 BARASHA SHIL 730177664 230112405 ACCOUNTANCY 376 OBC
33 NIKITA SENGUPTA 730363191 230209465 ACCOUNTANCY 375 GEN
34 PRANJAL BORAH 730328223 230101259 ACCOUNTANCY 372 ST P
35 PRINCI NGATE 730137085 230086475 ACCOUNTANCY 371 ST P
36 PRIYAD MADHAB BANIA 730405558 230149237 ACCOUNTANCY 369 SC
37 BINITA DEVI 730139307 230087676 ACCOUNTANCY 365 GEN
38 SUSHIL SAH 730520320 230123193 ACCOUNTANCY 362 OBC
39 GANESH GHOSH 730310696 230087865 ACCOUNTANCY 360 OBC
40 HIMASHRI PATHAK 730446531 230071420 ACCOUNTANCY 357 OBC
41 MONISHA DEY 730184486 230115092 ACCOUNTANCY 356 GEN
42 SURAJ UPADHYAYA 730195201 230050821 ACCOUNTANCY 355 GEN
43 AARHAAN ANZUM REJBI 730341681 230172794 ACCOUNTANCY 352 GEN
44 MARTINA PEGU 730442573 230078259 ACCOUNTANCY 352 ST P
45 ARIFUL ISLAM 730360543 230204807 ACCOUNTANCY 349 GEN
46 BHUMIKA YADAV 730184224 230061958 ACCOUNTANCY 349 GEN
47 ANINDITA SARMAH 730116513 230070024 ACCOUNTANCY 348 EWS
48 MAMTA SHARMA 730245716 230121790 ACCOUNTANCY 347 GEN
49 MAMTA SHARMA 730444716 230244676 ACCOUNTANCY 347 GEN
50 BENJUJIT LAKAIN 730168099 230073861 ACCOUNTANCY 346 OBC
51 BASANTA DAS 730144546 230062298 ACCOUNTANCY 344 SC
52 TANISHA CHOURASIA 730220999 230128716 ACCOUNTANCY 344 OBC
53 ABHISHEK DUTTA 730380154 230217639 ACCOUNTANCY 342 GEN
54 ARISHMITA SAHA 730282600 230060066 ACCOUNTANCY 342 OBC
55 ANISH SAH 730502573 230157417 ACCOUNTANCY 338 GEN
56 RAHUL RAHMAN 730241363 230121952 ACCOUNTANCY 338 OBC
57 AYUSH KUMAR THAKUR 730471069 230200987 ACCOUNTANCY 337 OBC
58 ANISH KUMAR PURBEY 730149513 230055102 ACCOUNTANCY 336 OBC
59 DOLLY BHUYAN 730377876 230072904 ACCOUNTANCY 335 SC
60 RABI BARAL 730496775 230051523 ACCOUNTANCY 335 OBC
61 FAMOUS NARZARY 730446091 230096076 ACCOUNTANCY 334 ST P
62 MOZIDUL ISLAM 730291461 230097999 ACCOUNTANCY 334 GEN
63 ANGEL KUMARI 730247004 230148819 ACCOUNTANCY 333 OBC
64 MUSAHIDUR RAHMAN 730349190 230202284 ACCOUNTANCY 332 EWS
65 SHREYA DUTTA 730211754 230127198 ACCOUNTANCY 332 OBC
66 SWEATA MISHRA 730324137 230189025 ACCOUNTANCY 331 GEN
67 BASANT KUMAR 730283685 230163096 ACCOUNTANCY 329 OBC
68 ADITYA POUDEL 730438850 230146960 ACCOUNTANCY 327 GEN
69 AMIR DOLEY 730436877 230187379 ACCOUNTANCY 327 ST P
70 MAHIMA PANDIT 730461731 230243822 ACCOUNTANCY 326 GEN
71 AKRAM HUSSAIN 730287861 230168220 ACCOUNTANCY 325 GEN



72 PREM SAHANI 730156446 230085124 ACCOUNTANCY 324 OBC
73 PANKAJ HORO 730453606 230167721 ACCOUNTANCY 323 OBC
74 UDIT DAS 730501737 230216006 ACCOUNTANCY 323 SC
75 SILMERITA D SANGMA 730167272 230107282 ACCOUNTANCY 322 ST H
76 TRIDEV BARMAN 730474652 230162172 ACCOUNTANCY 321 GEN
77 HUSSNE ROWSHAN ALAM 730393391 230222661 ACCOUNTANCY 320 GEN
78 HOSEA NARZARY 730141212 230088787 ACCOUNTANCY 318 ST P
79 KIRAN TELI 730196242 230091076 ACCOUNTANCY 313 OBC
80 NIHAL BATU 730195535 230121253 ACCOUNTANCY 311 GEN
81 SUSHMITA PAUL 730483056 230252640 ACCOUNTANCY 311 OBC
82 ABHIJIT KUMAR GHOSH 730260706 230155672 ACCOUNTANCY 310 OBC
83 DEBAAHISH MALLIK 730293496 230157803 ACCOUNTANCY 309 SC
84 ARIJEET BARUAH 730183544 230075689 ACCOUNTANCY 308 GEN
85 LOKMAN HAQUE 730337469 230194877 ACCOUNTANCY 307 GEN
86 GAKUL SAIKIA 730264537 230089601 ACCOUNTANCY 306 OBC
87 SUNIL DAHANGA 730511827 230144800 ACCOUNTANCY 306 OBC
88 LATA KANU 730103449 230054923 ACCOUNTANCY 305 GEN
89 GOURAV DAS 730243271 230133014 ACCOUNTANCY 304 SC
90 CHIRANJIT BORAH 730509584 230217245 ACCOUNTANCY 303 GEN
91 CHIRANJIT BORAH 730527263 230266871 ACCOUNTANCY 303 EWS
92 DAIMA BORO 730306678 230177160 ACCOUNTANCY 303 ST P
93 PURBA NATH 730394005 230214859 ACCOUNTANCY 300 OBC
94 ABHINAB SAIKIA 730193120 230071030 ACCOUNTANCY 298 OBC
95 NIRAJ GHIMIRE 730170572 230109090 ACCOUNTANCY 297 GEN
96 ANUJ PAUL 730200114 230123212 ACCOUNTANCY 295 GEN
97 BIKRAMJIT HAZARIKA 730199122 230057498 ACCOUNTANCY 292 GEN
98 BIKRAMJIT HAZARIKA 730526217 230265712 ACCOUNTANCY 292 EWS
99 MASUM RAHMAN 730113035 230067576 ACCOUNTANCY 292 OBC

100 RUPJYOTI HAZARIKA 730187853 230093731 ACCOUNTANCY 291 GEN
101 AJMINA BEGUM 730366748 230210217 ACCOUNTANCY 289 GEN
102 PRITAM GHOSE 730397386 230224300 ACCOUNTANCY 288 OBC
103 DIBYAJYOTI SAIKIA 730154426 230052569 ACCOUNTANCY 286 OBC
104 SANSWRANG BASUMATARY 730382222 230218371 ACCOUNTANCY 285 ST P
105 ANSWRANG BRAHMA 730343487 230198041 ACCOUNTANCY 284 ST P
106 SAHIL SAHA 730464966 230163348 ACCOUNTANCY 284 OBC
107 BHARAT HAZARIKA 730192296 230119715 ACCOUNTANCY 283 GEN
108 ANJALI JAISWAL 730280318 230122187 ACCOUNTANCY 282 GEN
109 DIYA DUTTA 730218703 230128591 ACCOUNTANCY 282 GEN
110 JUGAL SARMAH 730425884 230158884 ACCOUNTANCY 282 GEN
111 JIT BAHADUR KATAWAL 730337327 230114607 ACCOUNTANCY 281 OBC
112 JOHN MOHAN NARZARY 730503961 230056611 ACCOUNTANCY 281 ST P
113 RAJIB BAISHYA 730487326 230080308 ACCOUNTANCY 279 SC
114 BINOD DAS 730208943 230055791 ACCOUNTANCY 276 SC
115 PAUL TOPNO 730361539 230208224 ACCOUNTANCY 276 OBC
116 MAIDANGSRI BASUMATARY 730502004 230164693 ACCOUNTANCY 275 ST P
117 NOBIN BASUMATARI 730454011 230169948 ACCOUNTANCY 274 ST P
118 BIDYUT SARKAR 730275689 230081784 ACCOUNTANCY 273 SC
119 HEMA MANDAL 730182655 230114714 ACCOUNTANCY 273 GEN
120 SUKETAN GHOSH 730460886 230194690 ACCOUNTANCY 272 OBC



121 ALOK RAY 730491392 230131952 ACCOUNTANCY 269 OBC
122 DIKSHA DEVI 730440610 230242933 ACCOUNTANCY 269 OBC
123 NURUL ISLAM CHOUDHURY 730490224 230194119 ACCOUNTANCY 269 GEN
124 HIROK JYOTI KHAKHLARI 730335517 230058591 ACCOUNTANCY 268 ST P
125 DEVO BASUMATARY 730510812 230138323 ACCOUNTANCY 266 ST P
126 GWMSHAR DAIMARI 730165114 230096450 ACCOUNTANCY 266 ST P
127 HIMANGSHU K SANGMA 730259499 230056816 ACCOUNTANCY 265 ST H
128 SAMIM AKHTAR AHMED 730379247 230050302 ACCOUNTANCY 265 GEN
129 UDAYAK DUTTA 730240193 230145202 ACCOUNTANCY 265 OBC
130 BIPASHA HAZARIKA 730518520 230078662 ACCOUNTANCY 262 SC
131 DEBASHISH KUMAR PANTH 730432323 230146270 ACCOUNTANCY 262 OBC
132 DEBOBRATA ROY 730398114 230069495 ACCOUNTANCY 262 GEN
133 LAXMI DEVI CHETRY 730188853 230112771 ACCOUNTANCY 258 OBC
134 PRANJOY PRADHAN 730364329 230055564 ACCOUNTANCY 258 OBC
135 BIJOY RIJAL 730163339 230056827 ACCOUNTANCY 254 GEN
136 TUSSHAR NATH 730468052 230075167 ACCOUNTANCY 253 OBC
137 KHARKA BAHADUR THAPA 730474830 230251420 ACCOUNTANCY 251 OBC
138 RAHUL BISWAS 730273389 230092714 ACCOUNTANCY 251 SC
139 ROHIT SHARMA 730256335 230050871 ACCOUNTANCY 251 GEN
140 SHRUTI BISWAKARMA 730259925 230119751 ACCOUNTANCY 251 OBC
141 VICTOR TIRKEY 730413063 230193209 ACCOUNTANCY 251 OBC
142 SUMIT KUMAR SAH 730295113 230145986 ACCOUNTANCY 248 OBC
143 JINTU BORO 730386803 230220416 ACCOUNTANCY 247 ST P
144 HIMANSHU TANTI 730476632 230254051 ACCOUNTANCY 245 OBC
145 MANISH SAHU 730276125 230162631 ACCOUNTANCY 245 OBC
146 HIYA BARUAH 730222158 230050118 ACCOUNTANCY 244 OBC
147 DIPANKAR SAHA 730193034 230120346 ACCOUNTANCY 243 GEN
148 ASHIS CHANDRA GHOSH 730488288 230258520 ACCOUNTANCY 242 GEN
149 ABHIJIT BAKSHI 730237692 230138126 ACCOUNTANCY 241 OBC
150 MAHAMMAD DAYAJ 730479494 230225530 ACCOUNTANCY 240 GEN
151 DARPAN NATH 730195631 230121175 ACCOUNTANCY 239 OBC
152 DEV PAYUM 730353068 230189884 ACCOUNTANCY 238 ST P
153 HIMANSHU DAS 730121344 230075096 ACCOUNTANCY 238 SC
154 BISHAL DAS 730450668 230246732 ACCOUNTANCY 237 OBC
155 HARSHITA NATH 730347244 230192860 ACCOUNTANCY 237 OBC
156 KARMA LAMA 730350843 230076623 ACCOUNTANCY 237 OBC
157 BAJENDRA NARZARY 730242463 230141444 ACCOUNTANCY 235 ST P
158 PALLABI SAHA 730112807 230068314 ACCOUNTANCY 234 GEN
159 NITISH GOWALA 730278380 230136953 ACCOUNTANCY 230 OBC
160 DHRUBAJEUTI KONWAR 730510537 230157922 ACCOUNTANCY 229 OBC
161 JWNGSAR GOYARI 730172833 230052187 ACCOUNTANCY 228 ST P
162 ROHIT LIMBU 730178594 230113562 ACCOUNTANCY 227 OBC
163 RANU BASUMATARY 730160673 230069460 ACCOUNTANCY 226 ST P
164 TANISHA NEWAR 730477260 230091207 ACCOUNTANCY 226 OBC
165 SYED FARUK HUSSAIN 730362436 230209094 ACCOUNTANCY 225 OBC
166 SADIKUL ISLAM 730202108 230124958 ACCOUNTANCY 220 GEN
167 GAUTAM BORO 730222602 230135760 ACCOUNTANCY 217 ST P
168 ADITYA BASFORE 730355256 230204900 ACCOUNTANCY 216 SC
169 SAMARJITBORO 730398953 230076810 ACCOUNTANCY 211 ST P



170 AUGOSTIN TANTI 730368299 230210962 ACCOUNTANCY 208 OBC
171 DIDUMSHA MOCHAHARY 730418202 230171898 ACCOUNTANCY 207 ST P
172 ISFAKUL ISLAM AKAND 730162487 230105363 ACCOUNTANCY 206 GEN
173 AMAN SHEIKH 730491153 230142781 ACCOUNTANCY 205 GEN
174 SUDESH BASUMATARY 730466281 230051659 ACCOUNTANCY 205 ST P
175 AKHWRANG BORO 730450371 230216212 ACCOUNTANCY 204 ST P
176 RAHUL ALI 730209823 230127684 ACCOUNTANCY 201 GEN
177 JITURAJ BASUMATARI 730309932 230055055 ACCOUNTANCY 198 ST P
178 SUNIL KHARKA 730291758 230169989 ACCOUNTANCY 197 GEN
179 JENISWAR GOYARY 730188168 230094747 ACCOUNTANCY 196 ST P
180 ABDUL HANNAN 730283945 230166547 ACCOUNTANCY 194 GEN
181 SUMAN KARKI 730290834 230092197 ACCOUNTANCY 193 OBC
182 AMINUL HAQUE 730442993 230243995 ACCOUNTANCY 192 GEN
183 JURI DEVI 730500759 230261317 ACCOUNTANCY 186 OBC
184 RAJ KUMAR RAI 730382041 230169409 ACCOUNTANCY 183 OBC
185 UMESH BIVER 730376500 230215708 ACCOUNTANCY 182 OBC
186 MUJAHIDUL ISLAM 730275350 230162491 ACCOUNTANCY 177 GEN
187 SUMSUN NEHAR 730527231 230266934 ACCOUNTANCY 177 GEN
188 DHANI RAM NAYAK 730192904 230118865 ACCOUNTANCY 175 OBC
189 NAJMUL HOQUE 730266908 230157903 ACCOUNTANCY 175 GEN
190 UJACHITA DAIMARY 730457134 230210703 ACCOUNTANCY 166 ST P



The students will be enrolled from this list on merit basis. The reservation will be maintained 
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1 DIPTESH DE SARKAR 730199809 230065297 FINANCE 447 MALE GEN
2 BIDISHA MECH 730150878 230097627 FINANCE 438 FEMALE ST P
3 TANISH PATWARI 730481143 230123979 FINANCE 438 MALE GEN
4 RINGSHAR HAZOWARY 730246147 230050188 FINANCE 427 MALE ST P
5 NEHA BHAGAT 730344858 230117460 FINANCE 426 FEMALE GEN
6 ANJALI AGARWAL 730205203 230091633 FINANCE 418 FEMALE GEN
7 SWGROOMSHAR BORO 730221413 230060858 FINANCE 412 MALE ST P
8 NILAY NEWAR 730321878 230187938 FINANCE 402 MALE OBC
9 HIMANGSU GHOSH 730244720 230089276 FINANCE 400 MALE OBC

10 SUBHADEEP BARUA 730308956 230105558 FINANCE 391 MALE GEN
11 PREM THAKUR 730176268 230101903 FINANCE 388 MALE GEN
12 DHARNI UPADHYA 730438828 230070576 FINANCE 387 MALE GEN
13 KARAN KUMAR SAHANI 730522709 230225824 FINANCE 386 MALE GEN
14 PRASANNA SHARMA 730269670 230159061 FINANCE 386 MALE GEN
15 GAURAV DAIMARY 730214409 230129340 FINANCE 385 MALE ST P
16 MANOSH DEY 730345200 230067832 FINANCE 385 MALE OBC
17 AKASH SUTRADHAR 730474895 230091149 FINANCE 382 MALE SC
18 PRIYA NEWAR 730213486 230118527 FINANCE 380 FEMALE OBC
19 SIDDHANT GEHLOT 730234403 230140765 FINANCE 380 MALE OBC
20 NITIN SHARMA 730234452 230050359 FINANCE 379 MALE GEN
21 AYON DUTTA 730411330 230074367 FINANCE 377 MALE OBC
22 NAYANA KALITA 730323816 230141017 FINANCE 371 FEMALE GEN
23 DHRITIRAJ BAISHYA 730327789 230191247 FINANCE 368 MALE GEN
24 NABOJIT PRADHAN 730280419 230090990 FINANCE 368 MALE OBC

Tezpur College, Tezpur
FYUGP (B.Com.) 

3rd merit List for the Session 2023-24
Subject:- FINANCE

The students will be enrolled from this list on merit basis. The reservation 
will be maintained as per Government Rules (DHE, Assam letter No. G(B) 

Misc.75/2014/4 dtd. 06-06-2014) .
The name of the students enlisted in this list does not mean that he/she 

will be entitled to get the Seat.



25 BIDISHA BASUMATARI 730485622 230069571 FINANCE 365 FEMALE ST P
26 AMBAR PULAMI 730496428 230199569 FINANCE 364 MALE OBC
27 NITISH BORAH 730142348 230090031 FINANCE 363 MALE GEN
28 SUSHIL SAH 730203694 230123193 FINANCE 362 MALE OBC
29 RWIRUB BASUMATARY 730398926 230124970 FINANCE 356 FEMALE ST P
30 KRISH KUMAR BANIA 730515112 230053064 FINANCE 355 MALE SC
31 SAMIR DAS 730177147 230051219 FINANCE 355 MALE OBC
32 MRINMOY DAS 730340664 230195060 FINANCE 353 MALE OBC
33 RAJ DEEP BORAH 730231891 230139819 FINANCE 353 MALE OBC
34 ANIMESH BORAH 730249749 230149486 FINANCE 348 MALE OBC
35 RANJAN NEWAR 730136226 230084854 FINANCE 345 MALE OBC
36 JOYRAM GOUTAM 730443235 230169337 FINANCE 342 MALE OBC
37 AYUSH KUMAR THAKUR 730471115 230200987 FINANCE 337 MALE OBC
38 HIMANGSHU BARUAH 730274701 230160600 FINANCE 335 MALE OBC
39 HIMASHREE BORAH 730149957 230094454 FINANCE 335 FEMALE OBC
40 RABI BARAL 730267225 230051523 FINANCE 335 MALE OBC
41 ABINASH NATH 730161681 230102279 FINANCE 332 MALE OBC
42 ADITYA KUMAR DEY 730467621 230226470 FINANCE 331 MALE GEN
43 ADITYA POUDEL 730438734 230146960 FINANCE 327 MALE GEN
44 DAWA LHAMU 730262588 230155605 FINANCE 324 FEMALE GEN
45 DAWA LHAMU 730497168 230260895 FINANCE 324 FEMALE GEN
46 DWIMALU NARZARY 730265776 230150666 FINANCE 323 MALE ST P
47 UDIT DAS 730515146 230216006 FINANCE 322 MALE SC
48 KRISHNA BISWAKARMA 730212587 230127795 FINANCE 321 MALE OBC
49 ABINASH SUT 730268230 230158959 FINANCE 319 MALE OBC
50 JHUMAN TIMSINA 730394557 230208646 FINANCE 319 MALE GEN
51 DEKA KULDEEP HIRANYA 730155929 230100336 FINANCE 316 MALE GEN
52 AKASH CHETRY 730441760 230243485 FINANCE 315 MALE OBC
53 KAMALESWAR WARY 730319688 230186751 FINANCE 315 MALE ST P
54 NAYAN ROY 730459183 230050515 FINANCE 315 MALE SC
55 DEEP MAJHI 730206569 230094860 FINANCE 314 MALE SC
56 NIPEN CHETRY 730278394 230122440 FINANCE 312 MALE OBC
57 ABHIJIT KUMAR GHOSH 730482268 230155672 FINANCE 310 MALE OBC
58 RAHUL BORAH 730383750 230107170 FINANCE 310 MALE OBC
59 PINKI DEKA 730333691 230059073 FINANCE 308 FEMALE OBC
60 RITUPARNA KAR 730441728 230234559 FINANCE 308 FEMALE OBC
61 BIKI BORO 730308648 230081482 FINANCE 307 MALE ST P
62 RITIK BORMAHALIA 730298469 230095535 FINANCE 307 MALE ST P
63 PANKAJ BAROI 730475639 230111652 FINANCE 306 MALE OBC
64 GWJWN BORO 730250344 230150019 FINANCE 304 MALE ST P
65 CHIRANJIT BORAH 730509721 230217245 FINANCE 303 MALE GEN
66 SUMIT SAHA 730395181 230223014 FINANCE 303 MALE OBC
67 MD JUBAIR AHMED BARBHUIYA 730413299 230229656 FINANCE 302 MALE GEN
68 NIRJAY BARMAN 730503600 230146371 FINANCE 301 MALE SC
69 RITUPARNA PHUKAN 730498150 230139296 FINANCE 301 MALE GEN
70 BIBARI BASUMATARY 730507227 230216699 FINANCE 300 FEMALE ST P
71 RIDIPTA RAJKHOWA 730301326 230173792 FINANCE 298 MALE OBC
72 DANIEL DAUKA 730484261 230230037 FINANCE 297 MALE GEN
73 SONALI TALUKDAR 730490422 230062344 FINANCE 297 FEMALE GEN
74 ASHMITA GHOSH 730462468 230124344 FINANCE 296 FEMALE OBC



75 MANJIT BARUAH 730178367 230053530 FINANCE 296 MALE OBC
76 BIKRAMJIT HAZARIKA 730477457 230057498 FINANCE 292 MALE GEN
77 RAJIB CHETRY 730325624 230138430 FINANCE 290 MALE OBC
78 PRAGYA PRATIM SAIKIA 730396804 230221771 FINANCE 288 MALE OBC
79 RINGKHANG BASUMATARY 730152711 230094536 FINANCE 288 MALE ST P
80 DIBYAJYOTI SAIKIA 730524259 230052569 FINANCE 286 MALE OBC
81 CHATRA BIR RAUT 730150154 230094672 FINANCE 285 MALE OBC
82 PRITAM NEWAR 730166546 230105268 FINANCE 283 MALE OBC
83 RAJIB BAISHYA 730487488 230080308 FINANCE 279 MALE SC
84 ROCTIM SHARMA 730391322 230168646 FINANCE 278 MALE GEN
85 BRAJESH TANTI 730473115 230074763 FINANCE 277 MALE OBC
86 SUKETAN GHOSH 730483426 230194690 FINANCE 272 MALE OBC
87 NILOTPAL KASHYAP 730135097 230054418 FINANCE 270 MALE GEN
88 DEVO BASUMATARY 730510842 230138323 FINANCE 266 MALE ST P
89 DHRUBA JYOTI CHOUDHURY 730286166 230163813 FINANCE 266 MALE GEN
90 MEFUZ RAJA 730528122 230056083 FINANCE 265 MALE OBC
91 TANUJ GOWALA 730162058 230104398 FINANCE 264 MALE OBC
92 RAHUL ACHARJYA 730155484 230098043 FINANCE 263 MALE GEN
93 DEBASHISH KUMAR PANTH 730478234 230146270 FINANCE 262 MALE OBC
94 GAURAB LIMBU 730414581 230195378 FINANCE 257 MALE OBC
95 HARIDAS TELENGA 730183269 230115989 FINANCE 257 MALE OBC
96 MUBARAK HUSSAIN 730312390 230129971 FINANCE 254 MALE GEN
97 NISANT CHHETRI 730316153 230050263 FINANCE 253 MALE OBC
98 TUSSHAR NATH 730467993 230075167 FINANCE 253 MALE OBC
99 SHRUTI BISWAKARMA 730494885 230119751 FINANCE 251 FEMALE OBC

100 SUBHAM DAS 730330250 230192240 FINANCE 251 MALE OBC
101 PUSHPA TAMANG 730378919 230216980 FINANCE 246 FEMALE GEN
102 BIKEY DEBNATH 730409981 230070620 FINANCE 244 MALE OBC
103 SOMAINA BASUMATARY 730374712 230214067 FINANCE 244 FEMALE ST P
104 AVHIMANNU MANDAL 730361193 230208607 FINANCE 242 MALE GEN
105 DARPAN NATH 730518161 230121175 FINANCE 238 MALE OBC
106 RAHUL GHOSH 730491962 230081710 FINANCE 237 MALE GEN
107 ANKIT DHAR 730330889 230192735 FINANCE 234 MALE OBC
108 SHUBHANKA NATH 730370697 230112096 FINANCE 234 MALE OBC
109 MOSE NARZARY 730181607 230063165 FINANCE 233 MALE ST P
110 JANGILA SWARGIARI 730322570 230188290 FINANCE 228 MALE ST P
111 HIMANT BORO 730380178 230074067 FINANCE 225 MALE ST P
112 SYED FARUK HUSSAIN 730528281 230209094 FINANCE 225 MALE OBC
113 SANSUMA BRAHMA 730314344 230183359 FINANCE 221 MALE ST P
114 DEBAKAR BORAH 730440230 230242780 FINANCE 219 MALE GEN
115 EMAIL MARDI 730346664 230200945 FINANCE 213 MALE OBC
116 RIAJUL ISLAM 730320463 230187611 FINANCE 213 MALE GEN
117 SONIKA NARZARY 730192220 230118312 FINANCE 213 FEMALE ST P
118 JAHIDUL ISLAM 730330218 230192397 FINANCE 212 MALE GEN
119 ABINASH BEHERA 730107731 230062798 FINANCE 209 MALE OBC
120 ABINASH BEHERA 730333905 230169041 FINANCE 209 MALE OBC
121 RAJIB HUSSAIN 730225039 230132988 FINANCE 209 MALE GEN
122 MANJIRUL RAHMAN 730163627 230068808 FINANCE 206 MALE GEN
123 RUPAM BRAHMA 730130935 230080275 FINANCE 206 MALE ST P
124 BIKIMUL HOQUE 730437968 230194687 FINANCE 203 MALE GEN



125 JIBAN SAHA 730516463 230146105 FINANCE 201 MALE GEN
126 SRI KAWSHIK SAIKIA 730326816 230190510 FINANCE 201 MALE OBC
127 FARIDUL ISLAM 730446432 230245174 FINANCE 199 MALE GEN
128 RAKIBUL HAQUE 730247835 230149049 FINANCE 199 MALE GEN
129 DILISWAR SWARGIARY 730180202 230083718 FINANCE 196 MALE ST P
130 RAJ GHOSH 730442184 230243623 FINANCE 196 MALE OBC
131 KUSHAL KUMAR DAS 730206856 230126391 FINANCE 193 MALE SC
132 RUHUL AHMED 730275566 230052628 FINANCE 187 MALE GEN
133 BISHAL BORO 730370942 230159660 FINANCE 185 MALE ST P
134 BIPASHA SAGAR 730141586 230089330 FINANCE 184 FEMALE OBC
135 SUDIPTA DEV 730473111 230253760 FINANCE 184 MALE GEN
136 AKRAMUL HUSSAIN 730445101 230244834 FINANCE 176 MALE GEN
137 JAYANTA DAS 730468116 230253067 FINANCE 176 MALE GEN
138 RAHUL AKANDA 730189139 230110739 FINANCE 173 MALE GEN
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1 KALYANDEEP BORUAH 730448053 230144357 MARKETING MGT. 423 MALE OBC
2 SAURAV AICH 730511886 230076927 MARKETING MGT. 422 MALE OBC
3 DHRITISHMITA DEVI 730512386 230053812 MARKETING MGT. 418 FEMALE OBC
4 PRATIK PRITAM GOSWAMI 730363464 230113373 MARKETING MGT. 415 MALE GEN
5 LIPICA BISWAS 730357226 230082439 MARKETING MGT. 413 FEMALE SC
6 MOUMITA PAUL 730215854 230130046 MARKETING MGT. 389 FEMALE OBC
7 ABHINANDAN PRAGJYOTISH 730375071 230145269 MARKETING MGT. 388 MALE OBC
8 MANISH HAZARIKA 730169044 230050364 MARKETING MGT. 375 MALE GEN
9 ABHIJIT PAUL 730473654 230050980 MARKETING MGT. 371 MALE OBC

10 SUSHIL SAH 730520305 230123193 MARKETING MGT. 362 MALE OBC
11 KRISH KUMAR BANIA 730501527 230053064 MARKETING MGT. 355 MALE SC
12 NAYAN NILLIM NATH 730222898 230072073 MARKETING MGT. 355 MALE OBC
13 HIROK JYOTI RAJBONGSHI 730332698 230093556 MARKETING MGT. 354 MALE GEN
14 KRISHNA KAMAL KEOT 730193992 230104504 MARKETING MGT. 354 MALE GEN
15 MRIDUSMITA BORAH 730209516 230061130 MARKETING MGT. 353 FEMALE OBC
16 ROUSHAN THAPA 730403356 230147615 MARKETING MGT. 353 MALE OBC
17 KESHAB SONARI 730289082 230168513 MARKETING MGT. 348 MALE OBC
18 ANKITA DEKA 730190188 230063253 MARKETING MGT. 347 FEMALE OBC
19 NIKITA CHETRY 730462839 230097418 MARKETING MGT. 347 FEMALE OBC
20 AMAN DUTTA 730208421 230126680 MARKETING MGT. 339 MALE OBC
21 SNEHA KHATUN 730190163 230119299 MARKETING MGT. 338 FEMALE GEN
22 AYUSH KUMAR THAKUR 730346225 230200987 MARKETING MGT. 337 MALE OBC
23 ANISH KUMAR PURBEY 730257817 230055102 MARKETING MGT. 336 MALE OBC

Tezpur College, Tezpur
FYUGP (B.Com.) 

3rd merit List for the Session 2023-24
Subject:- MARKETING MANAGEMENT

The students will be enrolled from this list on merit basis. The reservation will be 
maintained as per Government Rules (DHE, Assam letter No. G(B) 

Misc.75/2014/4 dtd. 06-06-2014) .
The name of the students enlisted in this list does not mean that he/she will be 

entitled to get the Seat.



24 MARISHA BASUMATARY 730261927 230119729 MARKETING MGT. 336 MALE ST P
25 SIBAM PATNAYAK 730156210 230058155 MARKETING MGT. 336 MALE OBC
26 RABI BARAL 730496671 230051523 MARKETING MGT. 335 MALE OBC
27 PRABAL DAS 730260680 230118092 MARKETING MGT. 332 MALE SC
28 SILMERITA D SANGMA 730394363 230107282 MARKETING MGT. 332 FEMALE ST H
29 AMISHA CHAKRABORTY 730324612 230189589 MARKETING MGT. 331 FEMALE GEN
30 AMIT KUMAR NATH 730160275 230056069 MARKETING MGT. 331 MALE OBC
31 CHAYANIKA BORO 730236052 230141322 MARKETING MGT. 331 FEMALE ST P
32 GYANENDRA KUMAR DAS 730188769 230118141 MARKETING MGT. 331 MALE SC
33 KUSHAL BORO 730440255 230204702 MARKETING MGT. 330 MALE ST P
34 ADITYA POUDEL 730349943 230146960 MARKETING MGT. 327 MALE GEN
35 UDIT DAS 730501838 230216006 MARKETING MGT. 323 MALE SC
36 SARABJEET KAUR 730210472 230127917 MARKETING MGT. 319 FEMALE OBC
37 SAHIL KHAN 730462977 230092265 MARKETING MGT. 318 MALE GEN
38 SEMDON TAIDONG 730504623 230051666 MARKETING MGT. 318 MALE ST H
39 RAJ KUMAR SHAHA 730431944 230090302 MARKETING MGT. 317 MALE GEN
40 SANJU TOPPO 730325542 230104029 MARKETING MGT. 316 MALE OBC
41 NIKHIL LIMBU 730460779 230191081 MARKETING MGT. 315 MALE OBC
42 CHINMOY HAZARIKA 730459592 230141612 MARKETING MGT. 313 MALE GEN
43 CHINMOY HAZARIKA 730489704 230257648 MARKETING MGT. 313 MALE EWS
44 BIDIPTA CHOWDHURY 730500409 230126548 MARKETING MGT. 311 FEMALE GEN
45 ABHIJIT KUMAR GHOSH 730482323 230155672 MARKETING MGT. 310 MALE OBC
46 BHARAT DAIMARI 730305133 230076408 MARKETING MGT. 310 MALE ST P
47 LAKHIPRIYA SAIKIA 730364812 230147500 MARKETING MGT. 308 FEMALE OBC
48 BIKI BORO 730518254 230081482 MARKETING MGT. 307 MALE ST P
49 DHRUBAJYOTI PAUL 730197610 230071710 MARKETING MGT. 306 MALE OBC
50 PANKAJ BAROI 730475115 230111652 MARKETING MGT. 306 MALE OBC
51 DEEBAKAR SHARMA 730197602 230058417 MARKETING MGT. 305 MALE GEN
52 KHIRESH NARZARI 730475147 230254952 MARKETING MGT. 305 MALE ST P
53 CHIRANJIT BORAH 730381631 230217245 MARKETING MGT. 303 MALE GEN
54 CHIRANJIT BORAH 730527139 230266871 MARKETING MGT. 303 MALE EWS
55 RAJNISH BORAH 730449001 230147392 MARKETING MGT. 302 MALE GEN
56 BRIJESH KUMAR PRASAD 730436124 230166942 MARKETING MGT. 298 MALE SC
57 SUPRIYA SONA 730411376 230059685 MARKETING MGT. 298 FEMALE OBC
58 SHUBOJIT SHARMA 730373552 230199399 MARKETING MGT. 296 MALE OBC
59 BHARJIL PRATIM KAKOTI 730255757 230152204 MARKETING MGT. 294 MALE SC
60 BIKRAMJIT HAZARIKA 730477532 230057498 MARKETING MGT. 292 MALE GEN
61 DHRUBAJYOTI TALUKDAR 730280081 230164592 MARKETING MGT. 292 MALE OBC
62 SARKIRI KILING 730171629 230054604 MARKETING MGT. 291 MALE ST H
63 AJAY SHARMA 730152026 230095497 MARKETING MGT. 287 MALE GEN
64 BIBEK RAJBONGSHI 730254740 230099900 MARKETING MGT. 287 MALE OBC
65 BHUDEV KUMAR 730176642 230056931 MARKETING MGT. 286 MALE OBC
66 DIBYAJYOTI SAIKIA 730524325 230052569 MARKETING MGT. 286 MALE OBC
67 RIYAN ALAM 730101056 230050383 MARKETING MGT. 284 MALE OBC
68 RAJIB BAISHYA 730512072 230080308 MARKETING MGT. 279 MALE SC
69 GIRIN BORO 730260300 230102818 MARKETING MGT. 278 MALE ST P
70 BRAJESH TANTI 730476866 230074763 MARKETING MGT. 277 MALE OBC
71 DEEPAK KUMAR BORO 730309736 230098477 MARKETING MGT. 277 MALE ST P
72 BIDISHA PAUL 730367595 230157817 MARKETING MGT. 275 FEMALE OBC



73 SUKETAN GHOSH 730483342 230194690 MARKETING MGT. 272 MALE OBC
74 KIRAN BONIK 730170672 230061321 MARKETING MGT. 270 MALE GEN
75 ALOK RAY 730491468 230131952 MARKETING MGT. 269 MALE OBC
76 SANSWRANG BASUMATARY 730424955 230236451 MARKETING MGT. 268 MALE ST P
77 ADITY SWEETY KERKETTA 730327651 230177972 MARKETING MGT. 266 FEMALE OBC
78 DEVO BASUMATARY 730274010 230138323 MARKETING MGT. 266 MALE ST P
79 PRITY GOSWAMI 730301435 230173143 MARKETING MGT. 266 FEMALE GEN
80 GWJWNGSA KHAKLARY 730275696 230161230 MARKETING MGT. 265 MALE ST P
81 BISHNU BORO 730167582 230107322 MARKETING MGT. 264 MALE ST P
82 PRIYANKA GOSWAMI 730302441 230174893 MARKETING MGT. 262 FEMALE GEN
83 TUSSHAR NATH 730213857 230075167 MARKETING MGT. 253 MALE OBC
84 SHRUTI BISWAKARMA 730494967 230119751 MARKETING MGT. 251 FEMALE OBC
85 BIBHANSHU BEHERA 730489582 230127672 MARKETING MGT. 250 MALE OBC
86 MANESWAR BORO 730222266 230133046 MARKETING MGT. 248 MALE ST P
87 ANAND KUMAR 730499902 230261346 MARKETING MGT. 245 MALE SC
88 SRISTIKA GHOSH 730472084 230093262 MARKETING MGT. 245 FEMALE OBC
89 MD ARIJ 730201965 230065741 MARKETING MGT. 244 MALE GEN
90 GELU SHERPA 730488191 230171106 MARKETING MGT. 242 MALE OBC
91 KAPIL MEDHI 730194712 230118216 MARKETING MGT. 242 MALE GEN
92 JUBIN RABHA 730300635 230102200 MARKETING MGT. 239 MALE ST P
93 DARPAN NATH 730518503 230121175 MARKETING MGT. 238 MALE OBC
94 MANMOHAN BORO 730285863 230161663 MARKETING MGT. 237 MALE ST P
95 TEZ BAHADUR LAMA 730456701 230110065 MARKETING MGT. 236 MALE OBC
96 SHUBHANKA NATH 730371150 230112096 MARKETING MGT. 234 MALE OBC
97 SHIVAM M 730522331 230265678 MARKETING MGT. 226 MALE GEN
98 SYED FARUK HUSSAIN 730528321 230209094 MARKETING MGT. 225 MALE OBC
99 BIBEK RAI 730271409 230067699 MARKETING MGT. 224 MALE OBC

100 ROBIUL ISLAM 730266207 230118212 MARKETING MGT. 211 MALE GEN
101 MITLESH KUMAR PARBAT 730228755 230088483 MARKETING MGT. 210 MALE GEN
102 ALOK BEHERA 730224731 230133496 MARKETING MGT. 204 MALE OBC
103 JIAUR RAHMAN 730257470 230154170 MARKETING MGT. 203 MALE GEN
104 HARISH TANTI 730505169 230257655 MARKETING MGT. 199 MALE OBC
105 SUMAN KARKI 730291117 230054686 MARKETING MGT. 193 MALE OBC
106 BISHAL BORO 730371208 230159660 MARKETING MGT. 185 MALE ST P
107 SILVICSON NAG 730240385 230084979 MARKETING MGT. 184 MALE OBC
108 SILVICSON NAG 730467965 230253083 MARKETING MGT. 179 MALE OBC
109 SARLONG ENGTI KATHAR 730157013 230071470 MARKETING MGT. 177 MALE ST H
110 MUKSHEDUL RAHMAN 730225800 230067734 MARKETING MGT. 175 MALE GEN
111 SAHIL AHMED 730481805 230225158 MARKETING MGT. 172 MALE GEN
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